
Invitation for Bids  Bid Opening  Contract Award 

1 HA. Atoll Council Scanner Shopping - - -

2 HA. Atoll Council Single Bedsheet Shopping - - -

3 HA. Atoll Council Dulex Bedsheet Shopping - - -

4 HA. Atoll Council Cutlery Sets Shopping - - -

5 HA. Atoll Council Drinking Glass Sets Shopping - - -

6 HA. Atoll Council Knife Shopping - - -

7 HA. Atoll Council Broom Shopping - - -

8 HA. Atoll Council Garden Scissor Shopping - - -

9 HA. Atoll Council Launch items NCB 01.03.2023 08.03.2023 15.03.2023

10 HA. Atoll Council Vehicle items Shopping - - -

11 HA. Atoll Council Mattress Shopping - - -

12 HA. Atoll Council Computer System Shopping - - -

13 HA. Atoll Council IP Phone Shopping - - -

14 HA. Atoll Council Mobile Phone Shopping - - -

15 HA. Atoll Council AC 24000 BTU Shopping - - -

16 HA. Atoll Council AC 12000 BTU Shopping - - -

17 HA. Atoll Council karcher high pressure cleaner Shopping - - -

18 HA. Atoll Council Portable Speaker system NCB 26.01.2023 08.02.2023 16.02.2023

19 HA. Atoll Council TV 75" Shopping - - -

20 HA. Atoll Council Filing cabinet Shopping 01.02.2023 08.02.2023 15.02.2023

Procurement Name

Planned Date

#

Procurement Method 

(ICB,NCB,Shopping, 

Direct,if Other 

(Specify))

PROCUREMENT OF GOODS

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN 2023

Agency Name

P
R

-0
9

 (
a

) 11ޖ�ދ�ވ�ލ� 



21 HA. Atoll Council Executive Chair Shopping - - -

22 HA. Atoll Council Office workstation NCB - - -

23 HA. Atoll Council Ram Shopping - - -

24 HA. Atoll Council SSD Hard Shopping - - -

25 HA. Atoll Council sata cable Shopping - - -

26 HA. Atoll Council Network Jack Shopping - - -

27 HA. Atoll Council Network Cable Shopping - - -

28 HA. Atoll Council Wireless Keyboard Shopping - - -

29 HA. Atoll Council Conference table Shopping - - -

30 HA. Atoll Council Toner Brother TN-351BK Shopping - - -

31 HA. Atoll Council Toner Brother TN-351C Shopping - - -

32 HA. Atoll Council Toner Brother TN-351BM Shopping - - -

33 HA. Atoll Council Toner Brother TN-351BY Shopping - - -

34 HA. Atoll Council HP Toner 79A Shopping - - -

35 HA. Atoll Council HP Toner 26A Shopping - - -

36 HA. Atoll Council HP Toner 85A Shopping - - -

37 HA. Atoll Council HP Toner 12A Shopping - - -

38 HA. Atoll Council HP Toner 83A Shopping - - -

39 HA. Atoll Council Canon Toner N-PG 59 Shopping - - -

40 HA. Atoll Council Clear Folder Shopping - - -

41 HA. Atoll Council Pencil Shopping - - -

42 HA. Atoll Council Staples 20mm Shopping - - -

43 HA. Atoll Council Staples 13mm Shopping - - -

44 HA. Atoll Council Staples 17mm Shopping - - -

45 HA. Atoll Council Staples 15mm Shopping - - -



46 HA. Atoll Council Staples 5mm Shopping - - -

47 HA. Atoll Council Staples 10mm Shopping - - -

48 HA. Atoll Council Paper Clips Shopping - - -

49 HA. Atoll Council Cutter Shopping - - -

50 HA. Atoll Council Paper A4 80grms Shopping - - -

51 HA. Atoll Council Paper A5 80grms Shopping - - -

52 HA. Atoll Council Pen Cello 0.5 Black Shopping - - -

53 HA. Atoll Council Pen Cello 0.5 Blue Shopping - - -

54 HA. Atoll Council Pen Cello 0.5 Red Shopping - - -

55 HA. Atoll Council Ruler Shopping - - -

56 HA. Atoll Council Scissors Shopping - - -

57 HA. Atoll Council Cellophane Shopping - - -

58 HA. Atoll Council Stapler Shopping - - -

59 HA. Atoll Council Permanent Marker Blue Shopping - - -

60 HA. Atoll Council Glue Stick 09grms Shopping - - -

61 HA. Atoll Council White Glue Shopping - - -

62 HA. Atoll Council Paper Puncher Shopping - - -

63 HA. Atoll Council A4 Colour Paper (mix) Shopping - - -

64 HA. Atoll Council Eraser Shopping - - -

65 HA. Atoll Council Double Tape 24mmx10Y Shopping - - -

66 HA. Atoll Council Certificate Paper A4 Shopping - - -

67 HA. Atoll Council Box File  3" A4 Shopping - - -

68 HA. Atoll Council Box File  3" A5 Shopping - - -

69 HA. Atoll Council Envelope 4"x9" Shopping - - -

70 HA. Atoll Council Envelope 6.5"x9" Shopping - - -



71 HA. Atoll Council Envelope A4 Shopping - - -

72 HA. Atoll Council Tape Clear 48mmx40m Shopping - - -

73 HA. Atoll Council Blue Tack 50grms Shopping - - -

74 HA. Atoll Council Pen G-1 0.5 Blue Shopping - - -

75 HA. Atoll Council Note Book A5 Shopping - - -

76 HA. Atoll Council Paper File Shopping - - -

77 HA. Atoll Council Laminating Pouch Shopping - - -

78 HA. Atoll Council Binding Covers transparent Shopping - - -

79 HA. Atoll Council Binding Comb 8mm Shopping - - -

80 HA. Atoll Council Binding Comb 10mm Shopping - - -

81 HA. Atoll Council Binding Comb 14mm Shopping - - -

82 HA. Atoll Council Binding Comb 16mm Shopping - - -

83 HA. Atoll Council Stick Notes 3"x3" Shopping - - -

84 HA. Atoll Council Kuni Nagaa Aiy Gadu (plastic) Shopping - - -

85 HA. Atoll Council Towel (small) Shopping - - -

86 HA. Atoll Council Plastic Bag (black, big) Shopping - - -

87 HA. Atoll Council Tissue Box Shopping - - -

88 HA. Atoll Council Tissue Packet Shopping - - -

89 HA. Atoll Council Detergent Powder Shopping - - -

90 HA. Atoll Council Detergent Liquid Shopping - - -

91 HA. Atoll Council Toilet cleaner Shopping - - -

92 HA. Atoll Council Floor cleaner Shopping - - -

93 HA. Atoll Council Sergical Gloves (box) Shopping - - -

94 HA. Atoll Council Air Freshner Shopping - - -

95 HA. Atoll Council Sponge Shopping - - -



96 HA. Atoll Council Steel Wool (card) Shopping - - -

97 HA. Atoll Council Floor Cleaning Brush Shopping - - -

98 HA. Atoll Council Dhandi Iloshifathi Shopping - - -

99 HA. Atoll Council Sergical Mask (Box) Shopping - - -

100 HA. Atoll Council Mop Shopping - - -

101 HA. Atoll Council Mop Bucket Shopping - - -

102 HA. Atoll Council Dishwashing Liquid Shopping - - -

103 HA. Atoll Council Bleach Shopping - - -

104 HA. Atoll Council Hand Wash Shopping - - -

105 HA. Atoll Council Deg Brush Shopping - - -

106 HA. Atoll Council water Bottle 500ml Shopping - - -


